
MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2016
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 17. SEPTEMBER 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

02:39:46TU Dresden1989FRITZSCH, Felixherren1.(506)1

02:43:51Focus RAPIRO Racing1971REINISCH, Klaussen2m1.(519)2

02:43:52HS Ostfalia1990AUGUSTYNIAK, Marvinherren2.(502)3

02:51:03TH Mittelhessen1988SCHMIDTMANN, Tobiasherren3.(513)4

02:52:16UNI Paderborn1996HORCHLER, Adrianherren4.(509)5

02:56:37GT-YellowWings Racing1976SCHMUNK, Eugensen2m2.(523)6

02:59:07Team2Beat1984HARTMANN, Patricksen1m1.(527)7

02:59:10#Wemser1981FENSKE, Leonhardsen1m2.(666)8

03:00:17TU Darmstadt1989EITEL, Florianherren5.(505)9

03:01:06Brotgarten Team Freilauf1992ENTEZARIOON, Mohammadrezaherren6.(681)10

03:01:06Brotgarten Team Freilauf1981STEVE, Wernersen1m3.(683)11

03:01:42Mondraker Rockets1983SCHWETER, Floriansen1m4.(526)12

03:01:45Mondraker Rockets1982SCHOLZ, Achimsen1m5.(525)13

03:02:03Focus RAPIRO Racing1987MÖLLER, Markusherren7.(529)14

03:02:49Focus RAPIRO Racing1972SCHULTE, Eberhardsen2m3.(663)15

03:03:34FlyingLegs1960GIEß, Volkersen3m1.(546)16

03:06:48Focus RAPIRO Racing1984STEFFENS, Markussen1m6.(528)17

03:07:32RSC Papenburg1963SINNIGEN, Hermannsen3m2.(642)18

03:08:36VC Frankfurt1990POERSCHKE, Lukasherren8.(674)19

03:10:23RadWerk Upland e.V.1990GÖBEL, Mathiasherren9.(610)20

03:11:30NUTRIXXION1962SZRAUCNER,  Edwardsen3m3.(562)21

03:11:46GT-YellowWings Racing1997KERSTING, Lukasherren10.(533)22

03:11:48FlyingLegs1955SCHNABEL, Tomsen4m1.(561)23

03:11:54TH Mittelhessen1989CONRAD, Danielherren11.(503)24

03:13:32Engel Racing Team Haltern1975SCHNEIDER, Andreassen2m4.(635)25

03:13:571986RATH, Fabiansen1m7.(631)26

03:13:59Flachlandexpress1971BLOCK, Marcosen2m5.(539)27

03:15:06RC Victoria Neheim1994GIERSE, Dominikherren12.(675)28

03:16:51RC Endspurt Herford1969KRÜGER, Volkersen2m6.(553)29

03:17:13RSV Gütersloh1987MAAS, Martinherren13.(530)30

03:18:28UNI Jena1993REINERS, Sarahdamen1.(511)31

03:19:131999LEIFERT, Julianu19m1.(554)32

03:19:38RG Haldern1998DAHMS, Lukasu19m2.(671)33

03:21:24UNI Osnabrück1994DAHLKE, Paulherren14.(504)34

03:21:41Univega Pro Cycling Team1964JÄGER, Thomassen3m4.(520)35

03:24:12Nutrixxion1965BRÜNGER, Andreassen3m5.(541)36

03:24:551967BERGER, Michaelsen2m7.(602)37

03:25:06Zee Aylienz e.V. - MTB Hagen1973HAUSKNECHT, Wernersen2m8.(548)38

03:25:421988KRÖGER, Marvinherren15.(552)39

03:26:21Burn Baby1991HUXOL, Oliverherren16.(549)40

03:27:06Deutsche Kinderkrebs Stiftung1962PÄTZOLD, Renésen3m6.(680)41

03:27:54RTV Vierakker-Wichmond1969WEIJERS, Martinsen2m9.(661)42

03:28:22Edelhelfer Racing Team1974BARKHOLZ, Saschasen2m10.(538)43

03:30:51Rothaar bike racing1964JANSOHN, Uwesen3m7.(550)44

03:31:26EGF Bunstruth Racing/Franks Radlad1969GAUBE, Maiksen2m11.(609)45
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2016
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 17. SEPTEMBER 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

03:32:15ETP-Zutphen1969WALLINGA, Eriksen2m12.(536)46

03:32:51SV Tri City Darmstadt e.V.1971SCHARFENSTEIN, Svensen2m13.(633)47

03:32:56Happy Trail Surfer1971WITTROCK, Saschasen2m14.(653)48

03:33:18RC Endspurt Herford1995KÖLLING, Hannahdamen2.(532)49

03:33:451966GERSTMANN, Thomassen3m8.(690)50

03:34:39RadWerk Upland e.V.1998SCHNATZ, Friderikedamen3.(634)51

03:38:21Engel Racing Team Haltern1963SCHNEIDER , Thomassen3m9.(638)52

03:40:49EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Radla1970GÖRL, Herbertsen2m15.(615)53

03:41:09TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1967GEHRING, Jörnsen2m16.(545)54

03:42:08MTB Verein Zierenberg1953WOLFF, Horstsen4m2.(654)55

03:42:26Rc Endspurt Herford1965KÖHLER, Rolandsen3m10.(551)56

03:42:331981MOSELER, Markussen1m8.(556)57

03:42:42RSV 98 Warburg e.V.1980BLOCK, Holgersen1m9.(676)58

03:42:49Kette rechts1967HÖHLE, Berndsen2m17.(686)59

03:43:38Opole-Biker1963MALEK, Waldemarsen3m11.(687)60

03:43:47RSV 98 Warburg e.V.1969SCHMIDT, Alexandersen2m18.(677)61

03:43:54RedHairBikers1969FEY, Marcussen2m19.(668)62

03:44:08RSV Wickede-Werl1971STENZEL, Michaelsen2m20.(522)63

03:44:40WSV Emmen1967HOMMES, Heiniesen2m21.(534)64

03:44:40RSC Papenburg1966KRÖGER, Thomassen3m12.(619)65

03:49:50rsg heinrich böll gesamtschule1983BABICZ, Lukassen1m10.(601)66

03:50:16Team Hüttenzauber1969DAHMEN, Markussen2m22.(662)67

03:50:181962PLETT, Güntersen3m13.(628)68

03:50:33Edelhelfer1981ZIMMER , Marcosen1m11.(657)69

03:51:24Grün-weiß Düdinghausen1984WINTERBERG, Borissen1m12.(658)70

03:54:34Brotgarten Team Freilauf1979SIMON, Markussen1m13.(673)71

03:56:021969KULWITZKI, Michaelsen2m23.(670)72

03:56:06Flachlandexpress1985OLSCHEWSKI, Stefansen1m14.(559)73

03:56:07KRONOS-HELLAS1967PATARIDIS, Ioannissen2m24.(625)74

03:56:10turbomatik.de1977SCHULTE, Dominiksen1m15.(659)75

03:56:53IBC DIMB Racing Team1972SCHMIDT, Andreassen2m25.(560)76

03:57:361960LETTOW, Joachimsen3m14.(622)77

03:59:071983NOLTE, Dennissen1m16.(623)78

04:05:00EGF Bunstruth Racing/Franks Radlad1986PÖTTGEN, Helensen1w1.(630)79

04:10:371970HARTMANN, Thomassen2m26.(547)80

04:11:10Shark Attack Saalhausen1991MÖSER, Luisadamen4.(558)81

04:11:22RSC Nievenheim1952ALBRECHT, Heinz-Petersen4m3.(664)82

04:12:52Flachlandexpress1980TESMER, Kathrinsen1w2.(563)83

04:13:43MTB Germete1968FINGERHUT, Uwesen2m27.(692)84

04:13:43RSV 98 Warburg e.V.1959HUYING, Hans-Gerdsen3m15.(691)85

04:14:211972HOLMES, Briansen2m28.(616)86

04:15:461962BURGER, Jeroensen3m16.(606)87

04:18:301965COX, Johann Wilhelmsen3m17.(542)88

04:20:031977STROOMER, Marleensen1w3.(643)89

04:23:48Radwerk Upland e.V.1968LENZE, Michaelsen2m29.(621)90
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2016
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 17. SEPTEMBER 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

04:33:031953KLAUS NOWAK, Klaussen4m4.(617)91

04:33:07TUS/SC Usseln1984PFEIL, Floriansen1m17.(627)92

04:44:491965ZILLMANN, Uwesen3m18.(656)93

04:50:161988THEBES, Patrickherren17.(646)94

04:52:31UNI Mainz1978HOFMEYER, Jansen1m18.(508)95

FHSV des Saarlandes1997WEYLAND, Niclas(518)DNF

RSC Papenburg1965WINDHAUS, Peter(652)DNF

Pronghorn Racing1970ANDERS, Timo(521)DNF

TU Dresden1991HOFFMÜLLER, Laura(507)DNF

RSC Papenburg1988APPELDORN, Lars(660)DNF

r2-bike.com MTB RACING1980KLOPPENBURG, Mirko(618)DNF

Funbiker / TSV Heiligenrode1964PALT, Stefan(624)DNF

#Wemser1984RENNER, Ruben(665)DNF

TSV Heiligenrode1984WIEDERHOLD, Dominik(688)DNF

RedHairBikers1951WEISKIRCH, Bermd(650)DNF

RSG Haldern 031987SZRAUCNER, Sebastian(672)DNF

Focus RAPIRO Racing1998BECK, Laurenz(684)DNF
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2016
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 17. SEPTEMBER 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
03:18:28UNI Jena1993REINERS, Sarahdamen1.(511)1

03:33:18RC Endspurt Herford1995KÖLLING, Hannahdamen2.(532)2

03:34:39RadWerk Upland e.V.1998SCHNATZ, Friderikedamen3.(634)3

04:05:00EGF Bunstruth Racing/Franks Radlad1986PÖTTGEN, Helensen1w1.(630)4

04:11:10Shark Attack Saalhausen1991MÖSER, Luisadamen4.(558)5

04:12:52Flachlandexpress1980TESMER, Kathrinsen1w2.(563)6

04:20:031977STROOMER, Marleensen1w3.(643)7

TU Dresden1991HOFFMÜLLER, Laura(507)DNF
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2016
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 17. SEPTEMBER 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
02:39:46TU Dresden1989FRITZSCH, Felixherren1.(506)1

02:43:51Focus RAPIRO Racing1971REINISCH, Klaussen2m1.(519)2

02:43:52HS Ostfalia1990AUGUSTYNIAK, Marvinherren2.(502)3

02:51:03TH Mittelhessen1988SCHMIDTMANN, Tobiasherren3.(513)4

02:52:16UNI Paderborn1996HORCHLER, Adrianherren4.(509)5

02:56:37GT-YellowWings Racing1976SCHMUNK, Eugensen2m2.(523)6

02:59:07Team2Beat1984HARTMANN, Patricksen1m1.(527)7

02:59:10#Wemser1981FENSKE, Leonhardsen1m2.(666)8

03:00:17TU Darmstadt1989EITEL, Florianherren5.(505)9

03:01:06Brotgarten Team Freilauf1992ENTEZARIOON, Mohammadrezaherren6.(681)10

03:01:06Brotgarten Team Freilauf1981STEVE, Wernersen1m3.(683)11

03:01:42Mondraker Rockets1983SCHWETER, Floriansen1m4.(526)12

03:01:45Mondraker Rockets1982SCHOLZ, Achimsen1m5.(525)13

03:02:03Focus RAPIRO Racing1987MÖLLER, Markusherren7.(529)14

03:02:49Focus RAPIRO Racing1972SCHULTE, Eberhardsen2m3.(663)15

03:03:34FlyingLegs1960GIEß, Volkersen3m1.(546)16

03:06:48Focus RAPIRO Racing1984STEFFENS, Markussen1m6.(528)17

03:07:32RSC Papenburg1963SINNIGEN, Hermannsen3m2.(642)18

03:08:36VC Frankfurt1990POERSCHKE, Lukasherren8.(674)19

03:10:23RadWerk Upland e.V.1990GÖBEL, Mathiasherren9.(610)20

03:11:30NUTRIXXION1962SZRAUCNER,  Edwardsen3m3.(562)21

03:11:46GT-YellowWings Racing1997KERSTING, Lukasherren10.(533)22

03:11:48FlyingLegs1955SCHNABEL, Tomsen4m1.(561)23

03:11:54TH Mittelhessen1989CONRAD, Danielherren11.(503)24

03:13:32Engel Racing Team Haltern1975SCHNEIDER, Andreassen2m4.(635)25

03:13:571986RATH, Fabiansen1m7.(631)26

03:13:59Flachlandexpress1971BLOCK, Marcosen2m5.(539)27

03:15:06RC Victoria Neheim1994GIERSE, Dominikherren12.(675)28

03:16:51RC Endspurt Herford1969KRÜGER, Volkersen2m6.(553)29

03:17:13RSV Gütersloh1987MAAS, Martinherren13.(530)30

03:19:131999LEIFERT, Julianu19m1.(554)31

03:19:38RG Haldern1998DAHMS, Lukasu19m2.(671)32

03:21:24UNI Osnabrück1994DAHLKE, Paulherren14.(504)33

03:21:41Univega Pro Cycling Team1964JÄGER, Thomassen3m4.(520)34

03:24:12Nutrixxion1965BRÜNGER, Andreassen3m5.(541)35

03:24:551967BERGER, Michaelsen2m7.(602)36

03:25:06Zee Aylienz e.V. - MTB Hagen1973HAUSKNECHT, Wernersen2m8.(548)37

03:25:421988KRÖGER, Marvinherren15.(552)38

03:26:21Burn Baby1991HUXOL, Oliverherren16.(549)39

03:27:06Deutsche Kinderkrebs Stiftung1962PÄTZOLD, Renésen3m6.(680)40

03:27:54RTV Vierakker-Wichmond1969WEIJERS, Martinsen2m9.(661)41

03:28:22Edelhelfer Racing Team1974BARKHOLZ, Saschasen2m10.(538)42

03:30:51Rothaar bike racing1964JANSOHN, Uwesen3m7.(550)43
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2016
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 17. SEPTEMBER 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
03:31:26EGF Bunstruth Racing/Franks Radlad1969GAUBE, Maiksen2m11.(609)44

03:32:15ETP-Zutphen1969WALLINGA, Eriksen2m12.(536)45

03:32:51SV Tri City Darmstadt e.V.1971SCHARFENSTEIN, Svensen2m13.(633)46

03:32:56Happy Trail Surfer1971WITTROCK, Saschasen2m14.(653)47

03:33:451966GERSTMANN, Thomassen3m8.(690)48

03:38:21Engel Racing Team Haltern1963SCHNEIDER , Thomassen3m9.(638)49

03:40:49EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Radla1970GÖRL, Herbertsen2m15.(615)50

03:41:09TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1967GEHRING, Jörnsen2m16.(545)51

03:42:08MTB Verein Zierenberg1953WOLFF, Horstsen4m2.(654)52

03:42:26Rc Endspurt Herford1965KÖHLER, Rolandsen3m10.(551)53

03:42:331981MOSELER, Markussen1m8.(556)54

03:42:42RSV 98 Warburg e.V.1980BLOCK, Holgersen1m9.(676)55

03:42:49Kette rechts1967HÖHLE, Berndsen2m17.(686)56

03:43:38Opole-Biker1963MALEK, Waldemarsen3m11.(687)57

03:43:47RSV 98 Warburg e.V.1969SCHMIDT, Alexandersen2m18.(677)58

03:43:54RedHairBikers1969FEY, Marcussen2m19.(668)59

03:44:08RSV Wickede-Werl1971STENZEL, Michaelsen2m20.(522)60

03:44:40WSV Emmen1967HOMMES, Heiniesen2m21.(534)61

03:44:40RSC Papenburg1966KRÖGER, Thomassen3m12.(619)62

03:49:50rsg heinrich böll gesamtschule1983BABICZ, Lukassen1m10.(601)63

03:50:16Team Hüttenzauber1969DAHMEN, Markussen2m22.(662)64

03:50:181962PLETT, Güntersen3m13.(628)65

03:50:33Edelhelfer1981ZIMMER , Marcosen1m11.(657)66

03:51:24Grün-weiß Düdinghausen1984WINTERBERG, Borissen1m12.(658)67

03:54:34Brotgarten Team Freilauf1979SIMON, Markussen1m13.(673)68

03:56:021969KULWITZKI, Michaelsen2m23.(670)69

03:56:06Flachlandexpress1985OLSCHEWSKI, Stefansen1m14.(559)70

03:56:07KRONOS-HELLAS1967PATARIDIS, Ioannissen2m24.(625)71

03:56:10turbomatik.de1977SCHULTE, Dominiksen1m15.(659)72

03:56:53IBC DIMB Racing Team1972SCHMIDT, Andreassen2m25.(560)73

03:57:361960LETTOW, Joachimsen3m14.(622)74

03:59:071983NOLTE, Dennissen1m16.(623)75

04:10:371970HARTMANN, Thomassen2m26.(547)76

04:11:22RSC Nievenheim1952ALBRECHT, Heinz-Petersen4m3.(664)77

04:13:43MTB Germete1968FINGERHUT, Uwesen2m27.(692)78

04:13:43RSV 98 Warburg e.V.1959HUYING, Hans-Gerdsen3m15.(691)79

04:14:211972HOLMES, Briansen2m28.(616)80

04:15:461962BURGER, Jeroensen3m16.(606)81

04:18:301965COX, Johann Wilhelmsen3m17.(542)82

04:23:48Radwerk Upland e.V.1968LENZE, Michaelsen2m29.(621)83

04:33:031953KLAUS NOWAK, Klaussen4m4.(617)84

04:33:07TUS/SC Usseln1984PFEIL, Floriansen1m17.(627)85

04:44:491965ZILLMANN, Uwesen3m18.(656)86
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2016
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 17. SEPTEMBER 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
04:50:161988THEBES, Patrickherren17.(646)87

04:52:31UNI Mainz1978HOFMEYER, Jansen1m18.(508)88

FHSV des Saarlandes1997WEYLAND, Niclas(518)DNF

RSC Papenburg1965WINDHAUS, Peter(652)DNF

Pronghorn Racing1970ANDERS, Timo(521)DNF

RedHairBikers1951WEISKIRCH, Bermd(650)DNF

RSC Papenburg1988APPELDORN, Lars(660)DNF

r2-bike.com MTB RACING1980KLOPPENBURG, Mirko(618)DNF

Funbiker / TSV Heiligenrode1964PALT, Stefan(624)DNF

#Wemser1984RENNER, Ruben(665)DNF

TSV Heiligenrode1984WIEDERHOLD, Dominik(688)DNF

RSG Haldern 031987SZRAUCNER, Sebastian(672)DNF

Focus RAPIRO Racing1998BECK, Laurenz(684)DNF
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2016
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 17. SEPTEMBER 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

DAMEN
03:18:28UNI Jena1993REINERS, SarahGER19930705(511)1

03:33:18RC Endspurt Herford1995KÖLLING, HannahGER19951217(532)2

03:34:39RadWerk Upland e.V.1998SCHNATZ, Friderike(634)3

04:11:10Shark Attack Saalhausen1991MÖSER, Luisa(558)4

TU Dresden1991HOFFMÜLLER, LauraGER19910101(507)DNF

HERREN
02:39:46TU Dresden1989FRITZSCH, FelixGER19890607(506)1

02:43:52HS Ostfalia1990AUGUSTYNIAK, MarvinGER19901027(502)2

02:51:03TH Mittelhessen1988SCHMIDTMANN, TobiasGER19880718(513)3

02:52:16UNI Paderborn1996HORCHLER, AdrianGER19961103(509)4

03:00:17TU Darmstadt1989EITEL, FlorianGER19890510(505)5

03:01:06Brotgarten Team Freilauf1992ENTEZARIOON, Mohammadreza(681)6

03:02:03Focus RAPIRO Racing1987MÖLLER, MarkusGER19870311(529)7

03:08:36VC Frankfurt1990POERSCHKE, LukasGER19900911(674)8

03:10:23RadWerk Upland e.V.1990GÖBEL, Mathias(610)9

03:11:46GT-YellowWings Racing1997KERSTING, LukasGER19970509(533)10

03:11:54TH Mittelhessen1989CONRAD, DanielGER19890803(503)11

03:15:06RC Victoria Neheim1994GIERSE, DominikGER19940906(675)12

03:17:13RSV Gütersloh1987MAAS, MartinGER19870921(530)13

03:21:24UNI Osnabrück1994DAHLKE, PaulGER19940112(504)14

03:25:421988KRÖGER, Marvin(552)15

03:26:21Burn Baby1991HUXOL, Oliver(549)16

04:50:161988THEBES, Patrick(646)17

FHSV des Saarlandes1997WEYLAND, NiclasGER19970605(518)DNF

RSG Haldern 031987SZRAUCNER, SebastianGER19870120(672)DNF

RSC Papenburg1988APPELDORN, Lars(660)DNF

SENIOREN 1
02:59:07Team2Beat1984HARTMANN, PatrickGER19840217(527)1

02:59:10#Wemser1981FENSKE, LeonhardGER19810815(666)2

03:01:06Brotgarten Team Freilauf1981STEVE, WernerGER19810717(683)3

03:01:42Mondraker Rockets1983SCHWETER, FlorianGER19830131(526)4

03:01:45Mondraker Rockets1982SCHOLZ, AchimGER19820516(525)5

03:06:48Focus RAPIRO Racing1984STEFFENS, MarkusGER19840312(528)6

03:13:571986RATH, Fabian(631)7

03:42:331981MOSELER, Markus(556)8

03:42:42RSV 98 Warburg e.V.1980BLOCK, Holger(676)9

03:49:50rsg heinrich böll gesamtschule1983BABICZ, Lukas(601)10

03:50:33Edelhelfer1981ZIMMER , Marco(657)11

03:51:24Grün-weiß Düdinghausen1984WINTERBERG, Boris(658)12

03:54:34Brotgarten Team Freilauf1979SIMON, Markus(673)13

03:56:06Flachlandexpress1985OLSCHEWSKI, Stefan(559)14
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2016
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 17. SEPTEMBER 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 1
03:56:10turbomatik.de1977SCHULTE, Dominik(659)15

03:59:071983NOLTE, Dennis(623)16

04:33:07TUS/SC Usseln1984PFEIL, Florian(627)17

04:52:31UNI Mainz1978HOFMEYER, JanGER19780216(508)18

TSV Heiligenrode1984WIEDERHOLD, Dominik(688)DNF

r2-bike.com MTB RACING1980KLOPPENBURG, Mirko(618)DNF

#Wemser1984RENNER, Ruben(665)DNF

SENIORINNEN 1
04:05:00EGF Bunstruth Racing/Franks Radlad1986PÖTTGEN, Helen(630)1

04:12:52Flachlandexpress1980TESMER, Kathrin(563)2

04:20:031977STROOMER, Marleen(643)3

SENIOREN 2
02:43:51Focus RAPIRO Racing1971REINISCH, KlausAUT19710828(519)1

02:56:37GT-YellowWings Racing1976SCHMUNK, EugenGER19760201(523)2

03:02:49Focus RAPIRO Racing1972SCHULTE, EberhardGER19720117(663)3

03:13:32Engel Racing Team Haltern1975SCHNEIDER, Andreas(635)4

03:13:59Flachlandexpress1971BLOCK, Marco(539)5

03:16:51RC Endspurt Herford1969KRÜGER, Volker(553)6

03:24:551967BERGER, Michael(602)7

03:25:06Zee Aylienz e.V. - MTB Hagen1973HAUSKNECHT, Werner(548)8

03:27:54RTV Vierakker-Wichmond1969WEIJERS, MartinNED19690819(661)9

03:28:22Edelhelfer Racing Team1974BARKHOLZ, Sascha(538)10

03:31:26EGF Bunstruth Racing/Franks Radlad1969GAUBE, Maik(609)11

03:32:15ETP-Zutphen1969WALLINGA, ErikNED19691126(536)12

03:32:51SV Tri City Darmstadt e.V.1971SCHARFENSTEIN, Sven(633)13

03:32:56Happy Trail Surfer1971WITTROCK, Sascha(653)14

03:40:49EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Radla1970GÖRL, Herbert(615)15

03:41:09TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1967GEHRING, Jörn(545)16

03:42:49Kette rechts1967HÖHLE, Bernd(686)17

03:43:47RSV 98 Warburg e.V.1969SCHMIDT, Alexander(677)18

03:43:54RedHairBikers1969FEY, Marcus(668)19

03:44:08RSV Wickede-Werl1971STENZEL, MichaelGER19711214(522)20

03:44:40WSV Emmen1967HOMMES, HeinieNED19671231(534)21

03:50:16Team Hüttenzauber1969DAHMEN, Markus(662)22

03:56:021969KULWITZKI, Michael(670)23

03:56:07KRONOS-HELLAS1967PATARIDIS, Ioannis(625)24

03:56:53IBC DIMB Racing Team1972SCHMIDT, Andreas(560)25

04:10:371970HARTMANN, Thomas(547)26

04:13:43MTB Germete1968FINGERHUT, Uwe(692)27

04:14:211972HOLMES, Brian(616)28

04:23:48Radwerk Upland e.V.1968LENZE, Michael(621)29
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2016
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 17. SEPTEMBER 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 2
Pronghorn Racing1970ANDERS, TimoGER19700619(521)DNF

SENIOREN 3
03:03:34FlyingLegs1960GIEß, Volker(546)1

03:07:32RSC Papenburg1963SINNIGEN, Hermann(642)2

03:11:30NUTRIXXION1962SZRAUCNER,  Edward(562)3

03:21:41Univega Pro Cycling Team1964JÄGER, ThomasGER19641027(520)4

03:24:12Nutrixxion1965BRÜNGER, Andreas(541)5

03:27:06Deutsche Kinderkrebs Stiftung1962PÄTZOLD, RenéGER19620729(680)6

03:30:51Rothaar bike racing1964JANSOHN, Uwe(550)7

03:33:451966GERSTMANN, Thomas(690)8

03:38:21Engel Racing Team Haltern1963SCHNEIDER , Thomas(638)9

03:42:26Rc Endspurt Herford1965KÖHLER, Roland(551)10

03:43:38Opole-Biker1963MALEK, Waldemar(687)11

03:44:40RSC Papenburg1966KRÖGER, Thomas(619)12

03:50:181962PLETT, Günter(628)13

03:57:361960LETTOW, Joachim(622)14

04:13:43RSV 98 Warburg e.V.1959HUYING, Hans-Gerd(691)15

04:15:461962BURGER, Jeroen(606)16

04:18:301965COX, Johann Wilhelm(542)17

04:44:491965ZILLMANN, Uwe(656)18

RSC Papenburg1965WINDHAUS, Peter(652)DNF

Funbiker / TSV Heiligenrode1964PALT, Stefan(624)DNF

SENIOREN 4
03:11:48FlyingLegs1955SCHNABEL, Tom(561)1

03:42:08MTB Verein Zierenberg1953WOLFF, Horst(654)2

04:11:22RSC Nievenheim1952ALBRECHT, Heinz-Peter(664)3

04:33:031953KLAUS NOWAK, Klaus(617)4

RedHairBikers1951WEISKIRCH, Bermd(650)DNF

JUNIOREN U19
03:19:131999LEIFERT, Julian(554)1

03:19:38RG Haldern1998DAHMS, LukasGER19980110(671)2

Focus RAPIRO Racing1998BECK, LaurenzGER19980425(684)DNF
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